Q. '\0‘ .... .
47F 5% NATIONAL
% ‘& QUALITY FORUM

cam e

Pulmonary and Critical Care Endorsement Maintenance
Pre-Voting Webinar
June 28, 2012
4:00pm-5:00 pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:
Participant dial-in #: (866) 393-9767

Confirmation Code: 95878987

Title: Pulmonary and Critical Care Pre-Voting Webinar

Weblink: http://www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum354

4:00 pm

4:05 pm

4:10 pm

4:50 pm
4:55 pm

5:00 pm

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions
Kevin Weiss, MD, MPH (Co-Chair)
Reva Winkler, MD, MPH
Kathryn Streeter, MS
Project Overview

Review of Process and Draft Report, Comments Received and Committee’s
Response

Public Comment
Next Steps

Adjourn



http://www.myeventpartner.com/QualityForum354

