

Pulmonary and Critical Care Endorsement Maintenance Pre-Voting Webinar June 28, 2012 4:00pm-5:00 pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Participant dial-in #: (866) 393-9767 Confirmation Code: 95878987 Title: Pulmonary and Critical Care Pre-Voting Webinar

Weblink: http://www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum354

AGENDA

4:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions Kevin Weiss, MD, MPH (Co-Chair) Reva Winkler, MD, MPH Kathmun Structon, MS
4:05 pm	Kathryn Streeter, MS Project Overview
4:10 pm	Review of Process and Draft Report, Comments Received and Committee's Response
4:50 pm	Public Comment
4:55 pm	Next Steps
5:00 pm	Adjourn